
Republic of the Philippines

Officc of tbt Solfrftot (B$srol

Request for Quotation

To:
Tel. No
Fax No

Date: November 28, 2022
QuotatiorFS{22'l12Ol

Attention:

Sir/Madam:
Please quote your lowest price on the items/s listed below, stating the shortest time of delivery and submit is from duly signed

by your representative

RODRIG ENAL
, Admi

UNIT BRAND
TOTAL
PRICEQTYITEM & DESCRIPTIONITEM NO:

To be filled-out by supplier:

Rental of Sounds, Video Playback and Llghting System for
2022 OSG YEAA, inclusive of delivery charges, installation,

chnician/operator, and other charges:

Event Date: December 9, 2022; 3:00 pm - 10:00 pm
Event Place: Coconut Palace, CCP Complex,

Pasay CitY
Estimated No. of attendees: 1000

Mi nimu m Tech nical S pecification s/l ncl u sion s :

SOUND SYSTEM

lnclusions: All equipments, cables, and personnel for technical
suppott (with at least Sound Engineer, and Audio Technician)

Audio Output
'Eight (8) Line Array Speakers
-Six (6) Bass Subwoofers
-Eight (8) Monitor Speakers
-Four (4) On-Stage Speaker Stands
-One (1) Digital Mixing Console (at least 32 channels)
'Two (2) CDJ Mixer
.One (1) DJM Mixer

Audio lnput
.Four (4) Wired Microphones
'Four (4) Wireless Microphones
-One (1) Paddle Antenna
-One (1) Wireless Receiver
-One (1) Microphone Straight Stand
tone (1) Boom Microphone Stand
-One (1) DJM Mixer

Other Equipment
-One (1) Power Distribution/'Distro" Box

'One (1) Set of Required Cables and Connectors
tNotei at least 50m of Cable to connect with

Generator Set
"One (1) set of Warning Tapes
-Three (3) Small Rubber Humps
*One (1) set, wired communication system

VIDEO PLAYBACK SYSTEM

lnclusions: All equipments, cables, and personnel for technical
support (with at least Video Technician)

Video OutpuUDisplay

1 lot

ABC:

UNIT
PRICE



ITEM NO: QTY UNIT BRAND
UNIT

PRICE
TOTAL
PRICE

-Two (2) LED Walls (at least 8ft x 11ft)
.One (1) VHD Controller/Switcher
-One (1) CDJ Player
.One (1) Laptop (for control of the LED Walls)

Other Equipment
.One (1) LED Platform Riser (at least 4ft)
-One (1) Power Distribution/'Distro" Box
.One (1) Set of Required Cables and Connectors
-One (1) Laptop
.Two (2) Rubber Humps

LIGHTING SYSTEM
lnclusions: All equipments, cables, and personnel for technical
suppott (with at least Lighting Designer and Lighting
Technician)

Lights Proper
*Twenty Four (24) LED PAR Lights (84 bulbs, RGBW)
*Twenty Four (24) LED Lights (amber white)
'Eight (8) Moving Head Lamp Lights
.Eight (8) Moving Head LED Lights
-Two (2) LED Follow Spots
.Four (4) 4-eye/head LED Lights / Binders
-Four (4) Wind-up Light Towers

Other Equipment
.Two (2) Vertical Smoke Machines
-Two (2) Haze Machines
-One (1) Power Distribution/"Distro" Box
"One (1) Set of Required Cables and Connectors
'Three (3) Small Rubber Humps

,vote: Ihe set-up ls outdoors and see attached Site Layout. Provide is
requried to undergo a tech tesldry-run by the moming of December 9, 2022,
lnstallation of set-ups should be done belore lhe aclual sta/t of the proqram,

kindly slate the no. of hours and personnel involved in inslallation. The onsita
suppotl staff musl be fully vaccinaled against COVID-lg or present a negative

RT-PCR Test result at least thrae (3) days before tho schedules event.
Supplier must provide option for rescheduling or modifbation due to possible

change in quarantine levels.

(Price Vat-lncluded)

Delivery Period
Warranty:
Price Validity:

SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED
REPRESENTATIVE

Note:
1. Please quote within _ days from the date of RFQ

Bidders must submit current and valid documentary legal requirements upon sending the filled out quotation

I Mayor's / Business Permit;
I PhiIGEPS Registration Number: Membership: [ ] Platinum [ ] Red

I lncome / Business Tax Return (for Small Value Procurement, above Php500,000);
I Omntbus Sworn Statement tor Small Value Procurement (for above P50,000 - for unnotarized; Notarized OSS is required upon signing of F

I Bidders who have previously submitted the above legal requirements may no longer require its re-submission.

2.

b

d.

Sir,
I hereby certify under oath that I have personally conducted this canvass, which the price/s quoted are true and corect, and the

signature of representative of the company submitting the quotation is genuine

IAR

For more lnJormotion, you mdy contdct us:

Tel: (02) 8836-331 4, (021 8988-1674 loc 777
Telefax: (02) 8813-1'17 4
Pleose send you quototion to:

osG-HA-OF-039
Rev.00 (05 July 2018)

NE C.ANNA L
SER

ITEM & DESCRIPTION

rf a.osgorocurement@ gmail.com


